WARR
AN
TY
GAR
AN
TI
E
YEAR ANS

 − wiring compartments at both ends of unit
 − for a continuous effect, custom blank sections with a simple attach system
are available (optional)
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRONT COVER
WITH A UNIQUE AND LUXURIOUS DESIGN
EXTREMELY SOLID, IMPACT AND RUST RESISTANT
THREE WATT DENSITIES OFFERED
PERSONALIZED INSTALLATION
BLANK SECTIONS, PEDESTALS AND CLEAN
BACKS AVAILABLE
NEW STYLISH WHITE SATIN FINISH
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
ALUX4T12* built-in tamper-proof single pole thermostat 104.00
ALUX4T22* built-in tamper-proof double pole thermostat 174.00
ALUX4RE153* built-in electronic low voltage relay [15 A @ 120 V-347 V] 54.75
ALUX4RE156* built-in electronic low voltage relay [6 A @ 600 V] 96.75
ALUX4RE153T*
built-in electronic low voltage relay c/w transformer 24 V
[15 A @ 208-347 V] 74.25

73mm
 2 1/4"
57mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD DENSITY
500 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
MEDIUM DENSITY
400 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
LOW DENSITY
300 W
PER LINEAR FOOT
VOLTAGE LENGTH WEIGHT PRICE
CODE WATTS CODE WATTS CODE WATTS VOLTS MM IN. KG LB W OR SW CA
ALUX406108 1000 ALUX406088 800 ALUX406068 600 208 600 23 5/8 4.1 9 412.00 457.00
ALUX406102 1000 ALUX406082 800 ALUX406062 600 240 600 23 5/8 4.1 9 412.00 457.00
ALUX406107 1000 ALUX406087 800 ALUX406067 600 277 600 23 5/8 4.1 9 412.00 457.00
ALUX406103 1000 --- 800 --- 600 347 600 23 5/8 4.1 9 412.00 457.00
--- 1000 --- 800 --- 600 480 600 23 5/8 4.1 9 --- ---
--- 1000 --- 800 --- 600 600 600 23 5/8 4.1 9 --- ---
ALUX409158 1500 ALUX409128 1200 ALUX409098 900 208 900 35 7/16 5.9 13 471.00 516.00
ALUX409152 1500 ALUX409122 1200 ALUX409092 900 240 900 35 7/16 5.9 13 471.00 516.00
ALUX409157 1500 ALUX409127 1200 ALUX409097 900 277 900 35 7/16 5.9 13 471.00 516.00
ALUX409153 1500 ALUX409123 1200 ALUX409093 900 347 900 35 7/16 5.9 13 471.00 516.00
ALUX409155 1500 --- 1200 --- 900 480 900 35 7/16 5.9 13 471.00 516.00
ALUX409156 1500 --- 1200 --- 900 600 900 35 7/16 5.9 13 471.00 516.00
ALUX412208 2000 ALUX412168 1600 ALUX412128 1200 208 1200 47 1/4 7.7 17 532.00 577.00
ALUX412202 2000 ALUX412162 1600 ALUX412122 1200 240 1200 47 1/4 7.7 17 532.00 577.00
ALUX412207 2000 ALUX412167 1600 ALUX412127 1200 277 1200 47 1/4 7.7 17 532.00 577.00
ALUX412203 2000 ALUX412163 1600 ALUX412123 1200 347 1200 47 1/4 7.7 17 532.00 577.00
ALUX412205 2000 ALUX412165 1600 --- 1200 480 1200 47 1/4 7.7 17 532.00 577.00
ALUX412206 2000 ALUX412166 1600 --- 1200 600 1200 47 1/4 7.7 17 532.00 577.00
ALUX415258 2500 ALUX415208 2000 ALUX415158 1500 208 1500 59 1/16 9.1 20 592.00 637.00
ALUX415252 2500 ALUX415202 2000 ALUX415152 1500 240 1500 59 1/16 9.1 20 592.00 637.00
ALUX415257 2500 ALUX415207 2000 ALUX415157 1500 277 1500 59 1/16 9.1 20 592.00 637.00
ALUX415253 2500 ALUX415203 2000 ALUX415153 1500 347 1500 59 1/16 9.1 20 592.00 637.00
ALUX415255 2500 ALUX415205 2000 ALUX415155 1500 480 1500 59 1/16 9.1 20 592.00 637.00
ALUX415256 2500 ALUX415206 2000 ALUX415156 1500 600 1500 59 1/16 9.1 20 592.00 637.00
ALUX418308 3000 ALUX418248 2400 ALUX418188 1800 208 1800 70 7/8 11.3 25 651.00 696.00
ALUX418302 3000 ALUX418242 2400 ALUX418182 1800 240 1800 70 7/8 11.3 25 651.00 696.00
ALUX418307 3000 ALUX418247 2400 ALUX418187 1800 277 1800 70 7/8 11.3 25 651.00 696.00
ALUX418303 3000 ALUX418243 2400 ALUX418183 1800 347 1800 70 7/8 11.3 25 651.00 696.00
ALUX418305 3000 ALUX418245 2400 ALUX418185 1800 480 1800 70 7/8 11.3 25 651.00 696.00
ALUX418306 3000 ALUX418246 2400 ALUX418186 1800 600 1800 70 7/8 11.3 25 651.00 696.00
ALUX421358 3500 ALUX421288 2800 ALUX421218 2100 208 2100 82 11/16 13.2 29 712.00 757.00
ALUX421352 3500 ALUX421282 2800 ALUX421212 2100 240 2100 82 11/16 13.2 29 712.00 757.00
ALUX421357 3500 ALUX421287 2800 ALUX421217 2100 277 2100 82 11/16 13.2 29 712.00 757.00
ALUX421353 3500 ALUX421283 2800 ALUX421213 2100 347 2100 82 11/16 13.2 29 712.00 757.00
ALUX421355 3500 ALUX421285 2800 ALUX421215 2100 480 2100 82 11/16 13.2 29 712.00 757.00
ALUX421356 3500 ALUX421286 2800 ALUX421216 2100 600 2100 82 11/16 13.2 29 712.00 757.00
ALUX424408 4000 ALUX424328 3200 ALUX424248 2400 208 2400 94 1/2 15.4 34 772.00 817.00
ALUX424402 4000 ALUX424322 3200 ALUX424242 2400 240 2400 94 1/2 15.4 34 772.00 817.00
ALUX424407 4000 ALUX424327 3200 ALUX424247 2400 277 2400 94 1/2 15.4 34 772.00 817.00
ALUX424403 4000 ALUX424323 3200 ALUX424243 2400 347 2400 94 1/2 15.4 34 772.00 817.00
ALUX424405 4000 ALUX424325 3200 ALUX424245 2400 480 2400 94 1/2 15.4 34 772.00 817.00
ALUX424406 4000 ALUX424326 3200 ALUX424246 2400 600 2400 94 1/2 15.4 34 772.00 817.00
Add W for white, SW for silica white or CA for clear anodized (finish) (consult the optional colours chart or contact your °STELPRO representative for all other colours)
--- not available
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS